THE DATASHEET OF
AP7343Q-33W5-7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AP7343Q
Document number: DS41595 Rev. 4 - 2
1 of 18
December 2022

©  2022 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AP7343Q
Ordering Information (Notes 12, 13 & 14)
AP7343X Q - XXX XX - X
PackageOutput Discharge
W5: SOT25
FDZW: W-DFN2020-6
             (SWP) (Type A1)
7 : Tape & Reel
Packing
09 : 0.9VBlank : Non-Discharge
D : Output Discharge
Output Voltage
10 : 1.0V
12 : 1.2V
15 : 1.5V
18 : 1.8V
25 : 2.5V
28 : 2.8V
30 : 3.0V
Compliance
Q: Automotive Compliant
33 : 3.3V
11 : 1.1V
27 : 2.7V
29 : 2.9V
185 : 1.85V
Part Number Part Number Suffix Package Code Package
Packing
Qty. Carrier
AP7343Q-XXXW5-7 -7 W5 SOT25 3000 7” Tape & Reel
AP7343DQ-XXXW5-7 -7 W5 SOT25 3000 7” Tape & Reel
AP7343Q-XXXFDZW-7(*) -7 FDZW W-DFN2020-6 (SWP) (Type A1) 3000 7” Tape & Reel
AP7343DQ-XXXFDZW-7(*) -7 FDZW W-DFN2020-6 (SWP) (Type A1) 3000 7” Tape & Reel
* Future Product
Notes: 12. For packaging details, go to our website at https://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/diodes-packaging/.
13. Other output voltage variants may be available in 100mV steps. For more information, please contact your local Diodes Incorporated sales
representative.
14. AP7343Q and AP7343DQ are qualified to AEC-Q100 grade 1 and are classified as “Automotive Compliant” supporting PPAP documentation.
      Automotive compliant and standard products are electrically and thermally the same, except where specified.
        For more information, please refer to https://www.diodes.com/quality/product-definitions/.
AP7343Q
Document number: DS41595 Rev. 4 - 2
13 of 18
December 2022
©  2022 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AP7343Q
Marking Information
(1) SOT25
1 2 3
5 74
(Top View)
XXX : Identification Code
W : Week : A to Z : Week 1 to 26;
X : Internal Code
Y : Year 0 to 9 (ex: 2 = 2022)
a to z : Week 27 to 52; z represents
Week 52 and 53
XXX
Y W X
Part Number Package Identification Code
AP7343Q-09W5-7 SOT25 7BQ